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Wednesday   9:30 am Lanes 9 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 1 LES EPERVIERS Claude Vinet 64 6 950 46483 1341 3889
2 4 LES GEAIS BLEUS Danyele Lafortune 54 0 892 45933 1325 3774
3 6 LES PINSONS Roger Lacelle 54 8 896 45901 1369 3773
4 2 LES AIGLES Francine Quevillon 53 7 912 46147 1311 3737
5 3 LES ALBATROS Yves Lafortune 50 2 860 45852 1331 3767
6 5 LES HIBOUX Marie-Laure Legare 37 1 903 45573 1375 3770

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 LES HIBOUX 1228 1179 1194 3601 1 <---> LES AIGLES 1296 1198 1194 3688 7

11-12 LES GEAIS BLEUS 1175 1132 1084 3391 0 <---> LES PINSONS 1178 1200 1226 3604 8
13-14 LES EPERVIERS 1184 1292 1223 3699 6 <---> LES ALBATROS 1238 1211 1111 3560 2

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

6 Roger Lacelle 207 8097 39 281 725
3 Yves Lafortune 185 6662 36 240 656
1 Claude Vinet 183 3297 18 225 642
1 Gary Margeson 178 6962 39 250 614
2 Michel Beaudoin 175 6311 36 276 613
6 Gilles Menard 164 5430 33 240 590
1 Rene St-Pierre 164 5425 33 232 595
5 Yves Couture 161 3395 21 209 543

1 Sylvain Ricard 148 4887 33 207 505
3 Andre Dufour 141 4679 33 234 555
2 Richard Hamelin 133 4803 36 206 446
3 Serge Potvin 130 3129 24 196 483
3 Robert Trudel 130 3900 30 228 489
5 Yvon Richard 128 4239 33 238 500
6 Marcel Verville 78 2838 36 109 291

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
5 Claudette Boivin 189 4559 24 238 628
6 Liette Menard 188 6225 33 248 659
2 Manon Trudel 187 6194 33 223 632
4 Marie-France Lavoie 175 6837 39 250 643
4 Jacqueline Brunet 173 6750 39 225 591
5 Marie-Laure Legare 164 5930 36 221 574
4 Danyele Lafortune 163 5381 33 232 583
2 Francine Quevillon 159 6215 39 234 591
2 Jocelyne Leblanc 144 1303 9 187 476

1 Manon Desrosiers 142 2568 18 209 454
3 Diane Leduc 139 5033 36 240 532
4 Louise Landriault 138 4141 30 208 487
5 Juliette Lavoie 133 3609 27 219 482
5 Francine Poudrier 128 5022 39 170 458
6 Diane Morin 124 4471 36 209 476
2 Ouajiha Mahmoudi 114 3762 33 161 384
4 Jocelyne Boulerice 108 4244 39 145 396

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  1- 4  5- 3  6- 2
Next Week  3- 6  2- 4  5- 1

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1296 LES AIGLES 1292 LES EPERVIERS 1238 LES ALBATROS
Handicap Series 3699 LES EPERVIERS 3688 LES AIGLES 3604 LES PINSONS

Men Scratch Game 232 Gary Margeson 231 Yves Lafortune 228 Roger Lacelle
Scratch Series 617 Roger Lacelle 593 Gary Margeson 592 Claude Vinet

Women Scratch Game 232 Claudette Boivin 205 Manon Desrosiers 204 Marie-France Lavoie
Scratch Series 620 Claudette Boivin 550 Liette Menard 542 Marie-France Lavoie

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1375 LES HIBOUX 1369 LES PINSONS 1341 LES EPERVIERS
Handicap Series 3889 LES EPERVIERS 3774 LES GEAIS BLEUS 3773 LES PINSONS
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Season High Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 281 Roger Lacelle 276 Michel Beaudoin 250 Gary Margeson
Scratch Series 725 Roger Lacelle 656 Yves Lafortune 642 Claude Vinet

Women Scratch Game 250 Marie-France Lavoie 248 Liette Menard 240 Diane Leduc
Scratch Series 659 Liette Menard 643 Marie-France Lavoie 632 Manon Trudel

Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LES EPERVIERS
VACANT 0 0 135 v135 v135 v135 405
Gary Margeson 6962 39 178 163 232 198 593 232 - 176=56 593 - 528=65
Manon Desrosiers 2568 18 142 125 123 205 453 205 - 141=64 453 - 423=30
Sylvain Ricard 4887 33 148 138 207 98 443 207 - 148=59 443 - 444=-1
Rene St-Pierre 5425 33 164 177 133 138 448 177 - 165=12 448 - 495=-47
Claude Vinet 3297 18 183 191 207 194 592 207 - 180=27 592 - 540=52
2 - LES AIGLES
Richard Hamelin 4803 36 133 113 120 135 368 135 - 134=1 368 - 402=-34
Michel Beaudoin 6311 36 175 213 178 142 533 213 - 175=38 533 - 525=8
Ouajiha Mahmoudi 3762 33 114 161 112 97 370 161 - 113=48 370 - 339=31
Jocelyne Leblanc 1303 9 144 187 138 151 476 187 - 137=50 476 - 411=65
Manon Trudel 6194 33 187 a187 a187 a187 561
Francine Quevillon 6215 39 159 139 167 186 492 186 - 158=28 492 - 474=18
3 - LES ALBATROS
VACANT 0 0 135 v135 v135 v135 405
Robert Trudel 3900 30 130 a130 a130 a130 390
Serge Potvin 3129 24 130 118 113 102 333 118 - 133=-15 333 - 399=-66
Diane Leduc 5033 36 139 136 163 112 411 163 - 140=23 411 - 420=-9
Andre Dufour 4679 33 141 151 137 138 426 151 - 141=10 426 - 423=3
Yves Lafortune 6662 36 185 231 196 157 584 231 - 184=47 584 - 552=32
4 - LES GEAIS BLEUS
VACANT 0 0 135 v135 v135 v135 405
Jocelyne Boulerice 4244 39 108 72 94 89 255 94 - 110=-16 255 - 330=-75
Louise Landriault 4141 30 138 130 157 117 404 157 - 138=19 404 - 414=-10
Jacqueline Brunet 6750 39 173 176 126 155 457 176 - 174=2 457 - 522=-65
Marie-France Lavoie 6837 39 175 191 204 147 542 204 - 174=30 542 - 522=20
Danyele Lafortune 5381 33 163 167 112 137 416 167 - 165=2 416 - 495=-79
5 - LES HIBOUX
Yvon Richard 4239 33 128 118 143 105 366 143 - 129=14 366 - 387=-21
Yves Couture 3395 21 161 184 165 194 543 194 - 158=36 543 - 474=69
Claudette Boivin 4559 24 189 206 182 232 620 232 - 187=45 620 - 561=59
Francine Poudrier 5022 39 128 135 132 139 406 139 - 128=11 406 - 384=22
Juliette Lavoie 3609 27 133 a133 a133 a133 399
Marie-Laure Legare 5930 36 164 155 127 94 376 155 - 168=-13 376 - 504=-128
6 - LES PINSONS
VACANT 0 0 135 v135 v135 v135 405
Diane Morin 4471 36 124 90 147 123 360 147 - 124=23 360 - 372=-12
Marcel Verville 2838 36 78 74 74 109 257 109 - 78=31 257 - 234=23
Gilles Menard 5430 33 164 178 155 173 506 178 - 164=14 506 - 492=14
Liette Menard 6225 33 188 170 193 187 550 193 - 189=4 550 - 567=-17
Roger Lacelle 8097 39 207 228 193 196 617 228 - 207=21 617 - 621=-4

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Robert Belanger 145 0 435 3 185 435 185 435 0 0
Paul-Emile Chartrand 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rejean Cusson bk161 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Normand Foster 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Laurent Hamel bk72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andre Lariviere 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benoit Lariviere 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Guy Leduc 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pierre Racine 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robert Trudel bk145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robert Trudel 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ouissha 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anita Babin 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ghislaine Brochu 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Janette Fontaine 95 0 286 3 114 286 114 286 0 0
Henriette Gagnon 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aline Joly 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Juliette Lavoie bk120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jocelyne Leblanc bk99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Linda Nourse 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Micheline Theoret bk138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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